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Friday, March 3

LYF Retreat
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Friday, March 3

7:00 PM

7:30

8:30

9:30
10:30

11:15

Midnight

Registration

Welcome
Music---====-==--=mmmmmmom Lloyd Garrelts
Ground rules & community builders

My Unique Vocation

God's Influence through You

Stewards of God's Grace

Uniguely You

Saved by Grace to be His Workmanship

Junk food buffet

Bible study----------- Pastor Adam Harvala
Concert-----------------oooo- Lloyd Garrelts

Music | devotion
Respect time

Lights out & quiet!

Saturday, March 4
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Saturday, March 4

7:30 AM

8:30

9:30

9:45

10:45

11:30

1:00 PM

2:00

Run/walk (optional)
Breakfast

Music | devotion
Perspective, Not Plans
Pressure to Follow the Plan

Jonah's Journey
Focused on Now, Filled with Jesus

Step Boldly
The Fruit of the Spirit

Boldly Living out Vocation
Pizza buffet--------------------- Pizza Ranch

Clear Eyes, Full Hearts, Lead Now & Later
My Biggest Distractions

Looking at Philip’s Story

Eyes on Jesus

Community builders | Announcements
Snack | Evaluation | Affirmations
Closing devotion

Depart for home!
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